Zondag 9 september 2018 - pk halve marathon - GOOIK
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Nr

233
292
220
274
243
232
260
265
264
247
300
329
261
327
209
251
296
330
219
272
318
284
245
266
311
317
226
216
283
203
304
323
310
303
270
305
288
326
331
291
227
325
206
228
286
229
287
309
289

Tijd Naam en voornaam

00:18:46 Wancour Brechtel
00:19:10 Gillijns Ruben
00:19:18 Cromphout Patrik
00:19:23 Vanderroost Davy
00:20:08 Devillé Jeroen
00:20:12 Bruier Desmeth Randy
00:20:28 Bosmans Arne
00:20:37 Van Tricht Frank
00:21:28 De Cremer Chiel
00:22:13 Duffeleer Christophe
00:22:33 Bellemans Jurgen
00:22:34 Kestemont Brecht
00:23:01 Schuddinck Bart
00:23:07 Pardaens Bert
00:23:09 De Coster Nina
00:23:10 Verckens Bart
00:23:17 Danau Kristof
00:23:31 Berghmans Gijs
00:23:40 El Hachimi Nordin
00:23:45 Proost Enzo
00:23:59 Eker Tim

00:24:11 Knops Seppe
00:24:19 Pletinckx Bram
00:24:21 Pappaert Gus
00:24:27 De Klerck Hubert
00:24:45 Van Der Vennet Lode
00:24:53 Swalens Jessy
00:24:58 De Coster Tibo
00:25:08 Vanderstraeten Koen
00:25:10 Stevens Xiam
00:25:37 Cardijn Jorre
00:25:38 Carpentier Bjarne
00:25:41 Bosmans Luc
00:25:42 Cardijn Giele
00:25:49 Smet Lotte
00:26:18 Cardijn Frederique
00:26:21 Wauters Laura
00:26:24 Claes Laurens
00:26:25 De Vroede Jeroen
00:26:41 Louckx Peter
00:26:48 Vandersteen Siebe
00:26:56 Bras Mike
00:26:58 Kerckhoven Remco
00:27:00 Caulier Lars
00:27:01 Fierens Michel
00:27:02 Caulier Steve
00:27:04 Fierens Gita
00:27:19 Buelens Eric
00:27:26 Vanisterdael Jordy

GG

M84
M99
M81
M83
M98
M78
MO03
M72
MO05
M81
M69
M82
M70
M86
V03

M73
M80
M90
M09
M02
M83
M98
MO04
MO07
M52
M53
Vo8

MO07
M76
M10
MO06
MO06
M59
M07
Vo7

M80
Va8

M87
M85
M56
M08
M81
MO05
MO8
M76
M82
V05

M60
M99

Club

Asvo

Acp

N.A.

Vita - Home Solution
Acp
Leeuwerik
Acp
Gwielek
Acp

Acp

N.A.

N.A.
Bourgondic Runners
N.A.

Acp

N.A.

Pure Value
N.A.

N.A.

Acp

H30
Leeuwerik
N.A.

N.A.

Kbw Wambeek
Leeuwerik
Bvl

Acp

N.A.

N.A.

Acp

Acp

Acp

Acp

Acp

N.A.

Acp

Ltc Running
Ltc Running
Leeuwerik
Acp

Ltc Running
Acp

N.A.

Vita

N.A.

Vita
Leeuwerik
Vita

Km
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Tijd/km
03:45
03:50
03:52
03:53
04:02
04:02
04:06
04:07
04:18
04:27
04:31
04:31
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:42
04:44
04:45
04:48
04:50
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:57
04:59
05:00
05:02
05:02
05:07
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:10
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:17
05:20
05:22
05:23
05:24
05:24
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:28
05:29

5 km

Uurgem

15,986
15,652
15,544
15,477
14,901
14,851
14,658
14,551
13,975
13,503
13,304
13,294
13,034
12,978
12,959
12,950
12,885
12,757
12,676
12,632
12,509
12,405
12,337
12,320
12,270
12,121
12,056
12,016
11,936
11,921
11,711
11,704
11,681
11,673
11,620
11,407
11,385
11,364
11,356
11,243
11,194
11,139
11,125
11,111
11,104
11,097
11,084
10,982
10,936
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Pl

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Nr

252
297
285
212
253
290
241
257
282
223
315
293
202
201
322
281
268
242
222
258
218
279
244
324
236
217
280
255
273
240
248
263
312
313
267
256
314
276
234
249
271
246
262
321
211
221
225
269
298

Tijd Naam en voornaam

00:27:30 Borginon Bernard
00:27:31 De Klerck Steven
00:27:54 Wauters Jonas
00:27:56 Collin Elle

00:27:57 Borginon Kevin
00:29:19 Vanisterdael Kristoff
00:29:34 De Backer Lucas
00:30:00 Goubert Maily
00:30:03 Holderbeke Timo
00:30:09 De Weerdt Lieve
00:30:19 Vierendeel Rita
00:30:23 De Groote Vanessa
00:30:33 Stevens Ella
00:30:41 Geeroms Kathy
00:30:45 Vandaele Ode
00:31:23 Januarius Nancy
00:31:25 Pletinckx Gudrun
00:31:47 Vanden Eede Catherine
00:31:48 Michiels Greta
00:32:19 Goubert Jorien
00:32:21 Jacobs Ann
00:32:25 De Dobbeleer Tamara
00:32:28 Devillé Ellen
00:32:29 Van Lathem Anke
00:32:46 Roesems Henri
00:33:13 Leuckx Kato
00:33:19 Annendyck Nele
00:33:23 Vandevelde Jorik
00:33:26 Mertens Meggie
00:33:29 Bardijn Danny
00:33:36 Smet Lander
00:34:01 Sunaert Kim
00:34:04 De Bosscher Kim
00:34:05 Amez Simon
00:34:18 Vanwittembergh Leen
00:34:20 Goubert Milan
00:34:22 Delaunoy Yolente
00:34:51 Decroos Goedele
00:34:52 Delacroix Gina
00:34:53 Vandevelde Inne
00:35:06 Proost Zoé

00:35:07 Gabriels Rune
00:35:21 Rampelberg Wendy
00:35:47 Pierreux Griet
00:35:56 Vander Motten Edwin
00:36:03 Abrams Rita
00:36:15 Loonen Willem
00:36:35 Vandenbosch Ellen
00:36:37 Barbé Veronique

GG

M72
M80
MO02
V98
MO04
M73
M09
V08
MO06
V79
V60
V88
Vo9
V85
Vo8
V72
V75
V66
V60
V88
V77
V72
V02
V02
M76
V03
V97
MO05
V82
M59
MO05
V83
Vo4
M93
V81
M09
V78
V61l
V64
V03
V99
M07
V78
V77
M48
V52
M47
V81
V97

Club

Leeuwerik
Pure Value
Acp

Acp
Leeuwerik
Vita
Leeuwerik
N.A.
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
N.A.
Leeuwerik
N.A.

N.A.

Acp
Leeuwerik
Acp

Bvl

Bvl

N.A.

Acp

Acp

Acp

Acp
Leeuwerik
Acp
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
N.A.
Leeuwerik
N.A.

N.A.
Leeuwerik
N.A.

N.A.

Vita

Jc Oetingen
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Acp

N.A.

N.A.

Acp
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Bvl
Rakkertje
N.A.

Km
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Tijd/km
05:30
05:30
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:52
05:55
06:00
06:01
06:02
06:04
06:05
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:17
06:17
06:21
06:22
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:30
06:30
06:33
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:43
06:48
06:49
06:49
06:52
06:52
06:52
06:58
06:58
06:59
07:01
07:01
07:04
07:09
07:11
07:13
07:15
07:19
07:19

5 km

Uurgem

10,909
10,902
10,753
10,740
10,733
10,233
10,147
10,000
9,983
9,950
9,896
9,874
9,820
9,777
9,756
9,559
9,549
9,439
9,434
9,283
9,274
9,254
9,240
9,236
9,156
9,032
9,005
8,987
8,973
8,960
8,929
8,819
8,806
8,802
8,746
8,738
8,729
8,608
8,604
8,600
8,547
8,543
8,487
8,384
8,349
8,322
8,276
8,200
8,193
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Nr

299
306
301
302
250
204
238
278
275
259
224
214
213
235
237
239
215
277
205
308
230
207
210
208
254
295
316

Tijd Naam en voornaam

00:36:38 Barbé Michel
00:36:40 Carpentier Annelies
00:36:50 Vandervelde Wendy
00:36:53 Vandervelde Evelien
00:37:02 Van De Velde Sofie
00:37:23 Beelen Lisette
00:37:33 Walravens Lydia
00:38:03 Mackens Vicky
00:38:31 Schoukens Daisy
00:38:42 Mollaert Imilia
00:43:11 Boonen Francois
00:43:44 Rogghe Luc
00:43:45 Bardijn Jeanne
00:44:19 Kemps Jean-Pierre
00:48:16 Vanderborght Kristel
00:54:52 Mordijck Lieve
00:54:54 Van Diest Marleen
00:54:56 Bardijn Annemie
00:54:57 Permentier Patrick
00:55:31 Vanbeneden Karin
00:55:32 Vanzeebroeck Paula
00:55:33 Vermeulen Fery
00:55:34 Steens Christiaen
00:55:37 Desmet Jeannine
00:55:42 Vandevelde Peter
00:56:19 Annendyck Lisa
00:56:20 Laus Marie-Louise

GG

M86
V75
Va1l
V69
V78
V50
V52
V83
V63
V02
M36
M51
Va8
M58
V79
V58
V57
V58
M67
V62
V52
M54
M60
V41
M71
V96
V55

Club

N.A.

N.A.

Acp

Acp

N.A.
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Rakkerrun
Jc Oetingen
Leeuwerik
Oeh
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
N.A.
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik

Km
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Tijd/km
07:20
07:20
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:29
07:31
07:37
07:42
07:44
08:38
08:45
08:45
08:52
09:39
10:58
10:59
10:59
10:59
11:06
11:06
11:07
11:.07
11:07
11:08
11:16
11:16

5 km

Uurgem

8,189
8,182
8,145
8,134
8,101
8,025
7,989
7,884
7,789
7,752
6,947
6,860
6,857
6,769
6,215
5,468
5,464
5,461
5,460
5,404
5,402
5,401
5,399
5,394
5,386
5,327
5,325



